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99.01~100f 8 8 0 0 508 508 354 354 42 42
98.01~9 | 1 9 0 0 0 508 0 354 0 42
97.01~98] 51 60 3 3 0 508 1,235] 1,589 167 209
96.01~97[ 1 61 0 3 0 508 0 1,589 0 209
95.01~96 | 132 193 14 17 637 1,145 | 1,886] 3475 408 617
94.01~951 2 195 0 17 0 1,145 0 3,475 0 617
93.01~94 | 225 420 56 73 0 1,145 12,019] 5,494 597 1,214
92.01~93] 3 423 0 73 0 1,145 0 5,494 0 1,214
91.01~92 | 424 847 94 167 1,021] 2,166 |1,955{ 7,449 844 2,058
90.01~91| O 847 0 167 0 2,166 1 7,450 0 2,058
89.01~90| 647 1,494 162 329 0 2,166 11,8331 9,283 [1,059| 3,117
88.01~89| 2 1,496 0 329 0 2,166 0 9,283 0 3,117
87.01~88 | 761 2,257 246 575 1,204] 3,370 1,612 10,895 [1,017[ 4,134
86.01~87| 4 2,201 0 575 1 3,371 0 10,895 0 4,134
85.01~86 ] 1,019] 3,280 370 945 0 3,371 {1,498 12,393 [1,079] 5,213
84.01~85] 4 3,284 0 945 0 3,371 0 12,393 0 5,213
83.01~84 | 1,166] 4,450 505 1,450 11,4021 4,773 11,356 13,749 [ 971 6,184
82.01~83] 3 4,453 0 1,450 0 4,773 0 13,749 1 6,185
81.01~82 1,362 5,815 568 2,018 0 4773 11,213 14,962 | 950 7,135
80.01~81] O 5,815 0 2,018 0 4,773 1 14,963 0 7,135
79.01~80 | 1,501 7,316 652 2,670 [1493[ 6,266 [1,090] 16,053 | 927 8,062
78.01~791 2 7,318 0 2,670 0 6,266 1 16,054 0 8,002
771.01~78 11,580 8,898 703 3,373 0 6,260 1,065 17,119 [ 951 9,013
76.01~77] 3 8,901 1 3,374 0 6,266 1 17,120 0 9,013
75.01~7611,647] 10,548 | 783 4,157 11,4271 7,693 992 18,112 [ 886 9,899
74.01~751 2 10,550 0 4,157 0 7,693 0 18,112 0 9,899
73.01~7411,805] 12,355 | 848 5,005 0 7,693 957 19,069 [ 826 | 10,725
7201~731 0O 12,355 0 5,005 0 7,693 0 19,069 0 10,725
71.01~72 11,8431 14,198 | 902 5907 1,385 9,078 877 19,946 [ 830 | 11,555
7001~71| 4 14,202 0 5,907 1 9,079 0 19,946 0 11,555
69.01~70 | 1,753 15,955 | 927 6,834 0 9,079 874 | 20,820 | 789 12,344
68.01~69| 0O 15,955 0 6,834 0 9,079 2 20,822 1 12,345
67.01~68 | 1,772 17,727 | 982 7816 | 1,446 10,525 | 845 [ 21,667 [ 784 13,129
66.01~67| 2 17,729 0 7,816 1 10,526 0 21,667 0 13,129
65.01~661,826] 19,555 |1,003] 8,819 0 10,526 | 847 | 22,514 | 850 | 13,979
64.01~65] 3 19,558 0 8,819 0 10,526 0 22,514 0 13,979
63.01~6411,733] 21,291 963 9,782 11,5041 12,030 | 856 [ 23,370 [ 846 14,825
62.01~63| 2 21,293 0 9,782 0 12,030 0 23,370 0 14,825
61.01~62|1,773] 23,066 |1,031| 10,813 0 12,030 | 865 | 24,235 | 763 15,588
60.01~61| 2 23,068 0 10,813 0 12,030 1 24,236 0 15,588
59.01~60 ] 1,685] 24,753 ] 992 | 11,805 [1,399{ 13,429 [ 883 | 25,119 | 773 16,361
58.01~591 9 24,762 0 11,805 1 13,430 1 25,120 0 16,361
57.01~5811,673] 26,435 |1,006] 12,811 0 13,430 | 915 | 26,035 | 862 17,223
56.01~57] 5 20,440 1 12,812 0 13,430 0 20,035 0 17,223
55.01~561,612] 28,052 | 991 13,803 [1,521] 14,951 | 997 | 27,032 | 799 18,022
54.01~55] 12 28,064 0 13,803 0 14,951 2 27,034 1 18,023
53.01~5411,574] 29,638 ]1,040] 14,843 0 14,951 | 992 | 28,026 | 865 18,888
52.01~53] 11 29,649 1 14,844 0 14,951 0 28,026 0 18,888
51.01~52 11,568 31,217 | 1,058| 15902 |1,645{ 16,596 [1,100| 29,126 | 916 19,804
5001~51| 4 31,221 0 15,902 0 16,596 0 29,126 1 19,805
49.01~50 [ 1,446 32,667 [1,064] 16,966 0 16,596 [ 1,125] 30,251 | 955 | 20,760
48.01~49[ 8 32,675 0 16,966 0 16,596 0 30,251 0 20,760
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47.01~48 [1,324] 33999 [1,089] 18,055 |1,815] 18411 [1,215[ 31,466 [1,098] 21,858
46.01~47[ 6 34,005 0 18,055 2 18,413 0 31,466 0 21,858
45.01~46 [ 1,210 35,215 [1,057] 19,112 0 18,413 | 1,317 32,783 |1,149] 23,007
44.01~45[ 5 35,220 2 19,114 0 18,413 2 32,785 0 23,007
43.01~44 [1,128] 36,348 | 1,175] 20,280 |2,210| 20,623 [1,326( 34,111 [1,270] 24,277
42.01~43| 4 36,352 0 20,289 1 20,624 1 34,112 1 24,2778
41.01~42 [ 973 | 37,325 1,244 21,533 2 20,626 11,392 35504 ]1,503[ 25,781
40.01~41[ 6 37,331 2 21,535 0 20,026 1 35,505 1 25,782
39.01~40] 859 | 38,190 [1,260f 22,795 [2456] 23,082 |1,282] 36,787 |1,601| 27,383
38.01~39] 3 38,193 1 22,796 1 23,083 2 36,789 2 27,385
37.01~38] 756 | 38,949 1,434 24,230 1 23,084 | 1,161 37,950 [1,803f 29,188
36.01~37] 3 38,952 2 24,232 0 23,084 0 37,950 3 29,191
35.01~36] 588 | 39,540 |1,527( 25,759 [2,955] 26,039 | 982 | 38,932 |1,945] 31,136
3401~35] 5 39,545 3 25,7602 0 26,039 3 38,935 0 31,136
33.01~34] 498 | 40,043 1,682 27444 0 26,039 | 832 | 39,767 12,034 33,170
32.01~33]1 0 40,043 0 27,444 1 26,040 1 39,768 3 33,173
31.01~32| 374 | 40417 1,780 29,224 [3,344] 29,384 | 620 | 40,388 |2,024] 35,197
30.01~31] 3 40,420 1 29,225 6 29,390 5 40,393 1 35,198
29.01~30]| 354 | 40,774 ]1,868| 31,093 1 29,391 | 437 | 40,830 |1,791[ 36,989
28.01~291 O 40,774 1 31,094 0 29,391 1 40,831 3 36,992
27.01~281 269 | 41,043 ]1,952] 33,046 [3,586( 32,977 [ 237 | 41,068 |1,528] 38,520
2001~27( 1 41,044 0 33,046 3 32,980 0 41,068 2 38,522
25.01~26| 179 | 41,223 |2,338] 35,384 2 32982 | 185 | 41,253 1,228 39,750
24.01~251 O 41,223 3 35,387 0 32,982 0 41,253 4 39,754
23.01~241 142 | 41,365 2,233 37,620 |3,754[ 36,736 86 41,339 | 834 | 40,588
22.01~231 0 41,365 3 37,623 4 36,740 0 41,339 S 40,593
21.01~22| 127 | 41,492 ]1,450] 39,073 0 36,740 36 41,375 | 499 | 41,092
2001~21| O 41,492 4 39,077 0 36,740 0 41,375 3 41,095
19.01~20[ 70 41,562 | 952 | 40,029 12,293] 39,033 19 41,394 | 302 | 41,397
18.01~19( 0 41,562 3 40,032 7 39,040 2 41,396 0 41,397
17.01~18 [ 33 41,595 | 623 | 40,655 2 39,042 5 41,401 144 | 41,541
16.01~17( 0 41,595 3 40,658 0 39,042 0 41,401 0 41,541
15.01~16[ 16 41,611 363 | 41,021 ] 1,268[ 40,310 2 41,403 60 41,601
14.01~15{ 0 41,611 1 41,022 1 40,311 0 41,403 1 41,602
13.01~14 [ 17 41,628 139 | 41,161 1 40,312 2 41,405 27 41,629
12.01~13[ 0 41,628 1 41,162 0 40,312 0 41,405 2 41,631
11.01~12 [ 10 41,638 93 41,255 | 602 | 40,914 0 41,405 9 41,640
10.01~11[ O 41,638 0 41,255 3 40,917 0 41,405 0 41,640
9.01~10 | 2 41,640 34 41,289 0 40,917 0 41,405 2 41,642
8.01~9 0 41,640 1 41,290 0 40,917 0 41,405 0 41,642
7.01~8 3 41,643 12 41,302 [ 180 | 41,097 0 41,405 0 41,642
6.01~7 0 41,643 0 41,302 1 41,098 0 41,405 0 41,642
5.01~6 1 41,644 3 41,305 0 41,098 0 41,405 0 41,642
4.01~5 0 41,644 0 41,305 0 41,098 0 41,405 0 41,642
3.01~4 3 41,647 1 41,306 37 41,135 0 41,405 0 41,642
2.01~3 0 41,647 0 41,306 0 41,135 0 41,405 0 41,642
1.01~2 1 41,648 1 41,307 0 41,135 0 41,405 1 41,643
0.01~1 0 41,648 0 41,307 0 41,135 0 41,405 0 41,643
0 2,103 43751 (2444 43,751 [2,616] 43,751 |2,346] 43,7751 ]2,108| 43,751
el 62.6363 46.1029 47.8694 67.4188 53.9861
B 16.2344 19.5829 23.4553 21.3707 21.9762
PR SRR o L S SR
:ﬂw@%@ﬂfﬁﬂﬁTu Uﬂi@@ ST2F1 - H 2




